
Gold N Grain JOAD 2025
Division: U10 Compound Women

Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s
1 Lana M Black Coraopolis 201 180 381 3 10

Division: U10 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Nathaniel B Blue Chieftain 207 202 409 1 13

Division: U13 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Maura M Blue Coraopolis 234 246 480 0 27

Division: U13 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Holden W Red Gold N Grain 229 248 477 6 23
2 Jacob H Yellow Chieftain 228 239 467 5 13
3 Bentlee W Blue Coraopolis 158 171 329 1 4

Division: U15 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Taylor S Yellow Gold N Grain 279 272 551 20 31
2 Madilynn P Yellow Gold N Grain 232 236 468 0 24
3 Ava M Red Coraopolis 226 240 466 3 18

Division: U15 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Andrew C Silver NSSA 294 291 585 45 15
2 Jonah M Yellow Coraopolis 279 275 554 18 38



3 Levi R Yellow Gold N Grain 275 274 549 16 38

4 Manthira 
Moorthy M Yellow BVA 262 277 539 19 30

5 Kamden S Yellow Crowfoot 270 266 536 12 35
6 Alic M Yellow Gold N Grain 271 242 513 9 37
7 Jackson O Red Clairton 224 221 445 5 14
8 Tyler D Red Chieftain 230 212 442 3 24
9 Kenny D Blue Chieftain 165 153 318 1 13

Division: U18 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Mayadevi M Yellow BVA 272 274 546 15 38
2 Julia Rae J Yellow Crowfoot 267 273 540 12 37
3 Reese L Yellow Gold N Grain 267 271 538 8 44
4 Lila M Yellow Clairton 262 262 524 9 31
5 Madelyn M Yellow Coraopolis 131 135 266 1 7

Division: U18 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Benjamin C Silver NSSA 286 290 576 37 23
2 Joseph H Silver Chieftain 290 285 575 35 25
3 Will O Gold Gold N Grain 286 288 574 34 26
4 Andrew D Bronze Gold N Grain 283 279 562 22 38
5 Eli F Yellow Gold N Grain 282 277 559 20 39
6 Brody S Silver NSSA 277 275 552 30 28
7 Matthew Y Yellow NSSA 275 275 550 12 46
8 Taven K Yellow Gold N Grain 268 272 540 13 38
9 Ivan M Yellow Gold N Grain 269 270 539 8 44

10 Eli B Yellow Chieftain 270 267 537 10 41
11 Mark H Yellow Gold N Grain 266 268 534 9 37
12 Trey M Yellow Coraopolis 267 267 534 7 42



13 Gryffyn J Yellow BVA 263 270 533 9 39
14 Hunter N Yellow Crowfoot 258 263 521 8 36

Division: U21 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Brooke L Yellow Gold N Grain 273 274 547 14 40
2 Natalie D Yellow Clairton 270 270 540 17 26
3 Isabella J Black Crowfoot 170 147 317 0 12

Division: U21 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Peter P Yellow Gold N Grain 278 274 552 17 38

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Reba R Red McDonald 242 227 469 6 10
2 Cora J Blue NSSA 210 226 436 0 0
3 Kinsley J Black McDonald 199 200 399 4 10
4 Hadley M Black McDonald 197 192 389 5 5
5 Hadlee K Blue McDonald 173 169 342 3 2
6 Kamryn J White McDonald 119 76 195 0 4

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Alec B Yellow McDonald 247 287 534 20 18
2 Luke B Red McDonald 246 224 470 10 10
3 Finn E Red Gold N Grain 227 241 468 8 16
4 Christian K Black McDonald 205 196 401 2 8
5 Weston N Blue Gold N Grain 197 185 382 1 9
6 William F Blue McDonald 185 183 368 4 6
7 Callan W Blue NSSA 166 180 346 3 5



8 Colton M White McDonald 154 135 289 3 3

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 McKenna M Yellow McDonald 229 197 426 7 10
2 Eliana P Blue Crowfoot 181 221 402 0 9

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Casper D Yellow Crowfoot 260 263 523 19 21
2 Logan H Red NSSA 263 259 522 20 15
3 Jaden W Yellow Falcon 259 259 518 18 19
4 Aiden K Yellow Clairton 268 245 513 14 21
5 James M Red Crowfoot 227 260 487 14 10
6 Lucas S Blue Gold N Grain 222 237 459 8 11
7 Bronson N Blue Gold N Grain 214 232 446 3 14
8 Tucker V Black Crowfoot 178 188 366 4 6
9 Cash A Blue Clairton 180 170 350 3 10

10 Michael N Red Clairton 218 102 320 5 8

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Alyssa A Yellow Crowfoot 280 268 548 24 21
2 Elizabeth F Yellow NSSA 272 271 543 23 21
3 Gracie R Yellow McDonald 268 270 538 0 0
4 Teresa F Yellow McDonald 256 262 518 12 28
5 Sydney R Yellow Gold N Grain 263 254 517 12 24
6 Nikki S Yellow Falcon 252 262 514 10 25
7 Patiance N Red Falcon 259 243 502 14 21
8 Madison G Red McDonald 231 228 459 7 18
9 Mina J Red Clairton 213 232 445 7 13



10 Alexis S Blue Falcon 201 198 399 2 9

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Ben S Yellow Gold N Grain 273 283 556 21 34
2 Mark B Bronze Crowfoot 274 278 552 22 29
3 Luka M Yellow NSSA 275 275 550 21 38
4 Grant S Yellow NSSA 269 275 544 25 16
5 Jameson D Yellow Chieftain 272 272 544 22 24
6 Corbin C Yellow Falcon 270 270 540 20 26
7 Easton L Yellow NSSA 263 267 530 14 28
8 Leon G Yellow Crowfoot 257 261 518 13 23
9 Adyn C Yellow Crowfoot 262 252 514 11 25

10 Austin D Yellow NSSA 248 249 497 11 15
11 Sawyer M Yellow McDonald 246 241 487 7 18
12 Evan M Red Gold N Grain 238 237 475 8 17
13 Aaron E Red NSSA 235 239 474 4 18
14 Liam E Blue McDonald 170 134 304 2 2

Sat 3:30 Ephrim T Red Chieftain 0 0 0 0 0

Division: U21 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Katie A Yellow Falcon 254 269 523 16 21
2 Bridget B Red Chieftain 251 247 498 18 13
3 Anna Y Red McDonald 230 229 459 8 16

Division: U13 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Milena S Red Crowfoot 236 238 474 9 18
2 Paige N Red NSSA 229 231 460 13 14
3 Abigail C Blue Falcon 186 195 381 2 6



4 Sarah T Black Falcon 115 102 217 0 1

Division: U13 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Michael M Blue Falcon 212 222 434 9 14
2 Jamie E Blue McDonald 193 191 384 5 8
3 Declan M Black Crowfoot 179 198 377 3 11
4 Dominic H Blue Crowfoot 177 176 353 3 4

Division: U15 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Milissa H Yellow Clairton 268 258 526 15 25
2 Corrine M Red Crowfoot 266 253 519 12 25
3 Khloe C Red Falcon 246 238 484 6 18
4 Anna E Blue McDonald 247 227 474 10 8
5 Kylee S Red McDonald 228 231 459 5 16
6 Anna M Blue Gold N Grain 198 205 403 2 8
7 Sophie K Blue Crowfoot 167 122 289 0 3
8 Clover W Black Falcon 156 131 287 2 2

Division: U15 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Nathan B Bronze NSSA 284 284 568 32 25
2 Alec J Silver Gold N Grain 272 276 548 25 26
3 Monty M Red Falcon 251 240 491 15 17
4 Andrew S Blue BVA 231 236 467 10 19
5 Jaxson L Blue NSSA 204 203 407 8 12
6 Sean P Blue Falcon 198 179 377 2 7

Division: U18 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s



1 Audrey L Red Gold N Grain 270 271 541 23 20
2 Sabrina S Yellow Crowfoot 235 256 491 13 13
3 Danielle C Red NSSA 235 246 481 10 16
4 Valentina S Yellow Crowfoot 236 241 477 11 14
5 Natalie O Red NSSA 233 238 471 8 20
6 Megan D Blue McDonald 221 220 441 7 11
7 Arabella M Red NSSA 213 198 411 5 11
8 Caitlyn G Blue NSSA 192 208 400 2 10
9 Audrey E Blue McDonald 184 183 367 6 1

10 Molly K Black Crowfoot 156 160 316 2 6
11 Daphne E Black Crowfoot 162 134 296 6 5
12 Emma M White McDonald 97 96 193 0 3

Division: U18 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Jack B Yellow Gold N Grain 275 270 545 22 24
2 Levi L Blue NSSA 221 248 469 7 10
3 Shane C Red Crowfoot 227 233 460 7 14
4 Cody N Red NSSA 190 209 399 5 8
5 Neil P Red NSSA 219 172 391 4 6

Division: U21 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Norah B Yellow Gold N Grain 253 266 519 18 15
2 N'Dera S Red Crowfoot 221 227 448 8 14

Division: U21 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Caleb M Red NSSA 218 238 456 6 9
2 Thomas T Blue Falcon 210 220 430 4 8
3 Scott B Red Crowfoot 197 208 405 6 8



4 Ian H Blue Falcon 142 168 310 1 9

Merit Class: Compound Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Lana M Coraopolis U10 F 201 180 381 3 10 Jump To Blue
2 Isabella J Crowfoot U21 F 170 147 317 0 12

Merit Class: Compound Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Maura M Coraopolis U13 F 234 246 480 0 27 Jump To Red

Merit Class: Compound Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Ava M Coraopolis U15 F 226 240 466 3 18

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Taylor S Gold N Grain U15 F 279 272 551 20 31
2 Brooke L Gold N Grain U21 F 273 274 547 14 40
3 Mayadevi M BVA U18 F 272 274 546 15 38
4 Natalie D Clairton U21 F 270 270 540 17 26
5 Julia Rae J Crowfoot U18 F 267 273 540 12 37
6 Reese L Gold N Grain U18 F 267 271 538 8 44
7 Lila M Clairton U18 F 262 262 524 9 31
8 Madilynn P Gold N Grain U15 F 232 236 468 0 24
9 Madelyn M Coraopolis U18 F 131 135 266 1 7

Merit Class: Compound Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Nathaniel B Chieftain U10 M 207 202 409 1 13
2 Bentlee W Coraopolis U13 M 158 171 329 1 4
3 Kenny D Chieftain U15 M 165 153 318 1 13



Merit Class: Compound Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Holden W Gold N Grain U13 M 229 248 477 6 23
2 Jackson O Clairton U15 M 224 221 445 5 14
3 Tyler D Chieftain U15 M 230 212 442 3 24

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Eli F Gold N Grain U18 M 282 277 559 20 39
2 Jonah M Coraopolis U15 M 279 275 554 18 38
3 Peter P Gold N Grain U21 M 278 274 552 17 38
4 Matthew Y NSSA U18 M 275 275 550 12 46
5 Levi R Gold N Grain U15 M 275 274 549 16 38
6 Taven K Gold N Grain U18 M 268 272 540 13 38

7 Manthira 
Moorthy M BVA U15 M 262 277 539 19 30

8 Ivan M Gold N Grain U18 M 269 270 539 8 44
9 Eli B Chieftain U18 M 270 267 537 10 41

10 Kamden S Crowfoot U15 M 270 266 536 12 35
11 Mark H Gold N Grain U18 M 266 268 534 9 37
12 Trey M Coraopolis U18 M 267 267 534 7 42
13 Gryffyn J BVA U18 M 263 270 533 9 39
14 Hunter N Crowfoot U18 M 258 263 521 8 36
15 Alic M Gold N Grain U15 M 271 242 513 9 37
16 Jacob H Chieftain U13 M 228 239 467 5 13

Merit Class: Compound Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:292
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Andrew D Gold N Grain U18 M 283 279 562 22 38



Merit Class: Compound Silver Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:295
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Andrew C NSSA U15 M 294 291 585 45 15
2 Benjamin C NSSA U18 M 286 290 576 37 23
3 Joseph H Chieftain U18 M 290 285 575 35 25
4 Brody S NSSA U18 M 277 275 552 30 28

Merit Class: Compound Gold Olympian Men
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Will O Gold N Grain U18 M 286 288 574 34 26

Merit Class: Fixed Pins White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Kamryn J McDonald U13 F 119 76 195 0 4

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Kinsley J McDonald U13 F 199 200 399 4 10 Jump To Blue
2 Hadley M McDonald U13 F 197 192 389 5 5

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Cora J NSSA U13 F 210 226 436 0 0
2 Eliana P Crowfoot U15 F 181 221 402 0 9
3 Alexis S Falcon U18 F 201 198 399 2 9
4 Hadlee K McDonald U13 F 173 169 342 3 2

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Patiance N Falcon U18 F 259 243 502 14 21



2 Bridget B Chieftain U21 F 251 247 498 18 13
3 Reba R McDonald U13 F 242 227 469 6 10
4 Anna Y McDonald U21 F 230 229 459 8 16
5 Madison G McDonald U18 F 231 228 459 7 18
6 Mina J Clairton U18 F 213 232 445 7 13

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Alyssa A Crowfoot U18 F 280 268 548 24 21
2 Elizabeth F NSSA U18 F 272 271 543 23 21
3 Gracie R McDonald U18 F 268 270 538 0 0
4 Katie A Falcon U21 F 254 269 523 16 21
5 Teresa F McDonald U18 F 256 262 518 12 28
6 Sydney R Gold N Grain U18 F 263 254 517 12 24
7 Nikki S Falcon U18 F 252 262 514 10 25
8 McKenna M McDonald U15 F 229 197 426 7 10

Merit Class: Fixed Pins White Men --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Colton M McDonald U13 M 154 135 289 3 3 Jump To Black

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Christian K McDonald U13 M 205 196 401 2 8 Jump To Blue
2 Tucker V Crowfoot U15 M 178 188 366 4 6

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Lucas S Gold N Grain U15 M 222 237 459 8 11
2 Bronson N Gold N Grain U15 M 214 232 446 3 14
3 Weston N Gold N Grain U13 M 197 185 382 1 9



4 William F McDonald U13 M 185 183 368 4 6
5 Cash A Clairton U15 M 180 170 350 3 10
6 Callan W NSSA U13 M 166 180 346 3 5
7 Liam E McDonald U18 M 170 134 304 2 2

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Logan H NSSA U15 M 263 259 522 20 15 Jump To Yellow
2 James M Crowfoot U15 M 227 260 487 14 10 Jump To Yellow
3 Evan M Gold N Grain U18 M 238 237 475 8 17
4 Aaron E NSSA U18 M 235 239 474 4 18
5 Luke B McDonald U13 M 246 224 470 10 10
6 Finn E Gold N Grain U13 M 227 241 468 8 16
7 Michael N Clairton U15 M 218 102 320 5 8

Sat 3:30 Ephrim T Chieftain U18 M 0 0 0 0 0

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Ben S Gold N Grain U18 M 273 283 556 21 34
2 Luka M NSSA U18 M 275 275 550 21 38
3 Grant S NSSA U18 M 269 275 544 25 16
4 Jameson D Chieftain U18 M 272 272 544 22 24
5 Corbin C Falcon U18 M 270 270 540 20 26
6 Alec B McDonald U13 M 247 287 534 20 18
7 Easton L NSSA U18 M 263 267 530 14 28
8 Casper D Crowfoot U15 M 260 263 523 19 21
9 Jaden W Falcon U15 M 259 259 518 18 19

10 Leon G Crowfoot U18 M 257 261 518 13 23
11 Adyn C Crowfoot U18 M 262 252 514 11 25
12 Aiden K Clairton U15 M 268 245 513 14 21
13 Austin D NSSA U18 M 248 249 497 11 15



14 Sawyer M McDonald U18 M 246 241 487 7 18

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:292
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Mark B Crowfoot U18 M 274 278 552 22 29

Merit Class: Recurve White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Emma M McDonald U18 F 97 96 193 0 3

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Clover W Falcon U15 F 156 131 287 2 2
2 Sarah T Falcon U13 F 115 102 217 0 1

Merit Class: Recurve Black Women --- Next Merit Score:190
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Molly K Crowfoot U18 F 156 160 316 2 6
2 Daphne E Crowfoot U18 F 162 134 296 6 5

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:250
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Anna E McDonald U15 F 247 227 474 10 8
2 Anna M Gold N Grain U15 F 198 205 403 2 8
3 Abigail C Falcon U13 F 186 195 381 2 6
4 Sophie K Crowfoot U15 F 167 122 289 0 3

Merit Class: Recurve Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Megan D McDonald U18 F 221 220 441 7 11



2 Caitlyn G NSSA U18 F 192 208 400 2 10
3 Audrey E McDonald U18 F 184 183 367 6 1

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Women --- Next Merit Score:270
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Corrine M Crowfoot U15 F 266 253 519 12 25
2 Khloe C Falcon U15 F 246 238 484 6 18
3 Milena S Crowfoot U13 F 236 238 474 9 18
4 Paige N NSSA U13 F 229 231 460 13 14
5 Kylee S McDonald U15 F 228 231 459 5 16

Merit Class: Recurve Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Audrey L Gold N Grain U18 F 270 271 541 23 20 Jump To Yellow
2 Danielle C NSSA U18 F 235 246 481 10 16
3 Natalie O NSSA U18 F 233 238 471 8 20
4 N'Dera S Crowfoot U21 F 221 227 448 8 14
5 Arabella M NSSA U18 F 213 198 411 5 11

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:285
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Milissa H Clairton U15 F 268 258 526 15 25

Merit Class: Recurve Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:280
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Norah B Gold N Grain U21 F 253 266 519 18 15
2 Sabrina S Crowfoot U18 F 235 256 491 13 13
3 Valentina S Crowfoot U18 F 236 241 477 11 14

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps



1 Declan M Crowfoot U13 M 179 198 377 3 11

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:250
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Andrew S BVA U15 M 231 236 467 10 19
2 Michael M Falcon U13 M 212 222 434 9 14
3 Jaxson L NSSA U15 M 204 203 407 8 12
4 Jamie E McDonald U13 M 193 191 384 5 8
5 Sean P Falcon U15 M 198 179 377 2 7
6 Dominic H Crowfoot U13 M 177 176 353 3 4

Merit Class: Recurve Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Levi L NSSA U18 M 221 248 469 7 10 Jump To Red
2 Thomas T Falcon U21 M 210 220 430 4 8
3 Ian H Falcon U21 M 142 168 310 1 9

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Men --- Next Merit Score:270
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Monty M Falcon U15 M 251 240 491 15 17

Merit Class: Recurve Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Shane C Crowfoot U18 M 227 233 460 7 14
2 Caleb M NSSA U21 M 218 238 456 6 9
3 Scott B Crowfoot U21 M 197 208 405 6 8
4 Cody N NSSA U18 M 190 209 399 5 8
5 Neil P NSSA U18 M 219 172 391 4 6

Merit Class: Recurve Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:280
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps



1 Jack B Gold N Grain U18 M 275 270 545 22 24

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:290
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Nathan B NSSA U15 M 284 284 568 32 25

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Silver Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:295
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Alec J Gold N Grain U15 M 272 276 548 25 26

Team Scoring

Team Scoring: Compound
Place Club Team Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.

1 NSSA 2263 124 112 1 Andrew 
Caplan 585

2 Benjamin 
Caplan 576

3 Brody 
Sparks 552

4 Matthew 
Yacoviello 550

.

2 Gold N Grain 2247 93 141 1 Will 
O'Brien 574

2 Andrew 
David 562

3 Eli Francis 559



4 Peter 
Plummer 552

.

3 Coraopolis 2034 28 125 1 Jonah 
Miller 554

2 Trey Moses 534

3 Maura 
McClelland 480

4 Ava 
McClelland 466

.

4 Chieftain 2021 53 103 1 Joseph 
Heller 575

2 Eli Booth 537

3 Jacob 
Heller 467

4 Tyler 
Deacon 442

.

5 Crowfoot 1914 32 120 1 Julia Rae 
Jackson 540

2 Kamden 
Stape 536

3 Hunter 
Nuccetelli 521

4 Isabella 
Johnson 317

.

6 BVA 1618 43 107 1 Mayadevi 
Maharajan 546

2
Manthira 
Moorthy 

Maharajan
539

3 Gryffyn 
Jones 533

.



7 Clairton 1509 31 71 1 Natalie 
Driscoll 540

2 Lila 
Moresea 524

3 Jackson 
Osada 445

Team Scoring: Fixed Pins
Place Club Team Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.

1 NSSA 2167 83 103 1 Luka 
Muchnok 550

2 Grant 
Stauffer 544

3 Elizabeth 
Franklin 543

4 Easton 
Lovich 530

.

2 Crowfoot 2141 78 94 1 Mark 
Bigenho 552

2 Alyssa 
Anderson 548

3 Casper 
DeFloria 523

4 Leon 
Gambetta 518

.

3 Falcon 2095 64 91 1 Corbin 
Cameron 540

2 Katie 
Adreon 523

3 Jaden 
Weckerly 518



4 Nikki 
Sicchitano 514

.

4 McDonald 2077 39 64 1 Gracie 
Roberts 538

2 Alec 
Bentrem 534

3 Teresa 
Fotovich 518

4 Sawyer 
MacBride 487

.

5 Gold N Grain 2016 49 91 1 Ben 
Struthers 556

2 Sydney 
Richards 517

3 Evan 
Miodrag 475

4 Finn 
Engstrom 468

.

6 Clairton 1628 29 52 1 Aiden 
Kramer 513

2 Mina Jakub 445
3 Cash Aiello 350

4 Michael 
Nicholson 320

.

7 Chieftain 1042 40 37 1 Jameson 
Dlesk 544

2 Bridget 
Beck 498

Team Scoring: Recurve
Place Club Team Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score



.

1 Gold N Grain 2153 88 85 1 Alec 
Johnson 548

2 Jack 
Burkett 545

3 Audrey 
Lawrence 541

4 Norah 
Butchy 519

.

2 NSSA 1989 57 71 1 Nathan 
Becker 568

2 Danielle 
Choi 481

3 Natalie 
Outly 471

4 Levi 
Leeper 469

.

3 Crowfoot 1961 45 70 1 Corrine 
Minerva 519

2 Sabrina 
Stein 491

3 Valentina 
Stein 477

4 Milena 
Stein 474

.

4 Falcon 1839 34 57 1 Monty 
Minn 491

2 Khloe 
Candanedo 484

3 Michael 
Minn 434

4 Thomas 
Tobin 430

.



5 McDonald 1758 27 43 1 Anna Evan 474

2 Kylee 
Schneider 459

3 Megan 
Daniels 441

4 Jamie Evan 384
.

6 Clairton 526 15 25 1 Milissa 
Hesson 526

.

7 BVA 467 10 19 1 Andrew 
Schaub 467


